
Roll No. Name of the Students    E-mail Id Contact no. 

1 
Ameer abdul rehman abdulrehman.ameer@yahoo.com  8879800390 / 9172749619 

2 
Ashika Prafulla Advankar ashika.advankar@gmail.com  9029029698 / 9869120124 

3 
Ankita B. Ambre ankitaambre07@gmail.com  9920059005 / 9820132937 

4 
Bhavna.Vinod.Bohra bhavna.bohra@yahoo.com  7666312374 / 9320390783 

5 
Deepak narayanlal chobisa chobisa.deepak@gmail.com 9833296521 / 9821710016 

6 
Virendra P. chouhan virendravirendrachouhan@outlook.com  9769502271 / 9869465569 

7 
Pratiksha V. Doke pattudoke@gmail.com 9619996816 / 9819098073 

8 
Saniya shawkat darekhan saniadarekhan2@gmail.com 8452937542 / 8652622193 

9 
Abhinav Anil Gupta abhinavgravity@gmail.com  9930081566/ 08878922282 

10 
Kajal dattatray gawde kajalgawde27@gmail.com  8286385197/ 9769631997 

11 
Gupta saritadevi pannalal radhakisana786@gmail.com  8655082287/ 9224584335 

12 
Nikhil Subodh Gupta Nikhil27.ng@gmail.com  9987676055/ 9867152594 

13 
Sharma Gayatri Gayatrsharma99679@gmail.com  99679439977 /9967928112 

14 
Shweta Narayan. Jagadale narayan.jagadale@gmail.com  9892452179/ 9967585855 

15 
Jain Punit kumar Punit.jain67@yahoo.com  9967623067/ 9892983740 

16 
Lalit mahendrakumar Jain lalitjainrocks1995@gmail.com  9167642114/ 9930489409 

17 
Sonali Upendra Kanade kanadesonali1995@gmail.com  9970499778 / 7499328549 

18 
Kaushik naresh kuche kaushik.kuche4@gmail.com  8082050942/ 9821120820 

19 
Rucha Jitendra Kadmane ruchajvk@gmail.com 9869422371/9757108803 

20 
Diksha Ramesh Kanojiya dik.kanojiya@gmail.com  7666835099/ 7208895324 

21 
Mohammed Ehtesham  Kazi ehtekazi@gmail.com 9167160854 / 9869481719 

22 
Prerana Prakash Karambele pk.prerana0@gmail.com  9930039070 /  

23 
Khan Rukhsar Bano khanrukhsar14795@gmail.com  7208147483/ 9029476665 

24 
Khan Aisha khanaishau@yahoo.com 9967677056/ 9987135579 

25 
Brijesh Prajapati brijesh.brijesh1992@gmail.com  9867080136 
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26 
Patil Diptesh Tejesing diptesh.patil@gmail.com  8976682591 

27 
Sayed Imran Abbas sayedimranabbas2723@gmail.com  8097197816 

28 
Rohan Shashidar Mishre rohanmishra05081994@gmail.com  9004168666/ 02225390800 

29 
Hasmukh Shantilal Shah hasushah2@gmail.com 7678028208 / 9870248184 

30 
Samreen md. javed mansoori mansoorisamreen5@gmail.com  8976228863 / 9892373103 

31 
Swarna Parijat swarna_parijat@yahoo.com  9321585665 / 8652475071 

32 
Prakruta Dinesh Panchal prakruta.panchal@yahoo.com  9619839922 / 9619839922 

33 
Kaustubh Dilip Patil patil.kinjal@gmail.com  9768707172 / 9833505402 

34 
Manasi Shailendra Patil manasi.patil95@yahoo.in  9594453853 / 9869117742 

35 
   

36 
Phadke Bhagyashri Sanjeev phadkebhagyashri@gmail.com  9619788240 / 9619362385 

37 
Rane Omkar Kishor omkarrane4141@gmail.com  9892416859 

38 
Praneet Raorane ankushraorane01@gmail.com  9867152998 / 8452028733 

39 
Rajpurohit Kishan  9029973083 

40 
Nidhi Dipesh Shah shahnidhi08@gmail.com 9619305226 / 9869511441 

41 
Shah Ambika Neelam Vinod ambika.shah20@gmail.com  9869812246 / 9870729299 

42 
Heena abdul rehman shaikh khanaish94@yahoo.com  9699880337 / 9821910774 

43 
Singh Gaurav Ramkumar Ph.gauravsingh@gmail.com  9619031181 / 9773147595 

44 
Soham Dinesh Pathare soham.pathre@gmail.com  9920050918 / 9870269147 

45 
Sakshi Ashok Kumar Saini starsakshi03@gmail.com 9869919908 / 9969797809 

46 
Sultana gani mohd shaik shaikhsultana46@gmail.com  9702370376 / 9594552552 

47 
ShubhamV.Shukla Shubhamm060473@gmail.com  8452993915 / 9819320125 

48 
ShaheenFrehman Choudhary shaheensiddique21@gmail.com  9920793343 / 9920493343 

49 
Sanie Zehra Ali Raza Shaikh shaikhsanie.ali@gmail.com  9967096073 / 9220740978 

50 
Aakash Yogesh Shah aakashshah30@yahoo.com  8983525483 / 9850317019 
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51 
Manisha machindra sawant manisha.sawant13@yahoo.com  7666539467 / 9819906872 

52 
Sunil Dharmendra Tiwari suniltiwari738@gmail.com 8898120063/ 9768445114 

53 
Sanjeev verma sumitracargomovers@gmail.com  8655657169/ 9324658799 

54 
Shrish Kumar yadav shrishkumaryadav@gmail.com  9987129112 

55 
Shravan.L.yadav Shravanyadav123@gmail.com  9167553153 / 9757433351 

56 
Chanda A. Kumar Yadav ycay2206@gmail.com 8452972616 / 9869660239 

57 
Vishwavibhushitam yadav vishwavvs@gmail.com  8898959967 / 9869304126 

58 
Harshvardhan A. Patankar h.patankar28@gmail.com  9619292635 / 9820814528 

59 
Manishkumar Musafir Pal manishpal934@gmail.com 9594589175 / 8424989005 

60 
Chougle Sana Abubakar sanachougle@gmail.com  9029367087 

61 
Shadab ashfaque khan khansdb005@gmail.com  9867838478 / 8108477958 

62 
Shaikh Javed Shorat ali sjaved29@gmail.com 9819084862 

63 
Khan Farhat Twaseen 

khanfarida403@gmail.com , 

ftwaseen@gmail.com 7738583916 / 7208499894 

64 
Priyesh Dattatray Kalantre priyeshkalantre@gmail.com  8898231600 / 9867369359 

65 
Pal bipin taraprasad palbipin945@gmail.com  9004714432/ 02225950190 

66 
Pratik Rajendra Badhe Pratikbadhe5@gmail.com  9969041590 
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